
SPRING 2024

SHUTTLE
UB SOUTH & TOPSUB SOUTH & TOPS

LODGE UB SOUTH
ARRIVEDEPART DEPART

6:30pm

11:30am

10:30am

4:30pm

5:30pm

7:30pm

8:30pm

9:30pm

7:00am

8:30am

9:30am

7:30am

TOPS
ARRIVE DEPART

MORNING SCHEDULE

AFTERNOON/EVENING SCHEDULE

6:45pm

10:45am 10:45am

4:45pm

5:45pm

4:45pm

5:45pm

11:45am

8:45pm

9:45pm

8:45pm

9:45pm

7:50pm 7:50pm

6:45pm

7:20am 7:20am

8:40am

9:45am

8:40am

9:45am

7:40am 7:40am

11:45am

Effective 01/16/24
(Subject to change with notice)

Monday - Friday

PLEASE NOTE:
For these runs, the shuttle

will stop at Daemen College
before going to UB Hub.

CV Pick Up Location:
In front of CV Lodge

UB South 
Pick Up Location:

UB HUB, above NFTA Bus Loop

Tops
Pick Up Location:

In front of “GAME STOP”

6:40pm

10:40am 10:40am

4:40pm

5:40pm

4:40pm

5:40pm

11:40am

8:40pm

9:40pm

8:40pm

9:40pm

6:40pm

9:40am 9:40am

11:40am


