



UB SOUTH & TOPS

LODGE	TOPS		UB SOUTH	
DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART
MORNING SCHEDULE				
7:00am			7:20am	★ 7:20am ★
7:30am			7:40am	7:40am
8:30am			8:40am	8:40am
9:30am	9:40am	9:40am	9:45am	9:45am
10:30am	10:40am	10:40am	10:45am	10:45am
11:30am	11:40am	11:40am	11:45am	11:45am
AFTERNOON/EVENING SCHEDULE				
4:30pm	4:40pm	4:40pm	4:45pm	4:45pm
5:30pm	5:40pm	5:40pm	5:45pm	5:45pm
6:30pm	6:40pm	6:40pm	6:45pm	6:45pm
7:30pm			7:50pm	★ 7:50pm ★
8:30pm	8:40pm	8:40pm	8:45pm	8:45pm
9:30pm	9:40pm	9:40pm	9:45pm	9:45pm

Effective 01/16/24 (Subject to change with notice)

Monday - Friday

PLEASE NOTE: For these runs, the shuttle will stop at Daemen College before going to UB Hub.

CV Pick Up Location: In front of CV Lodge

UB South Pick Up Location:

UB HUB, above NFTA Bus Loop

Tops Pick Up Location: In front of "GAME STOP"